
xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Girls BP Only

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best C/Cl SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 97.00 Brianna Willis Quitman tx 96.10 0.9807 wbp 104.72 0.00 0.00 -51.00 47.50 0.00 47.50

1 123.25 Victoria Baldridge Shaw oh 123.00 0.7350 wbp 99.21 0.00 0.00 45.00 0.00 45.00

1 148.75 Kari Jamison Shaw oh 144.90 0.7407 wbp 110.23 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00

2 148.75 Megan Alexander Shaw oh 142.30 0.5981 wbp 88.18 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 40.00

1 181.75 Hannah Kellis Shaw oh 178.50 0.6608 wbp 110.23 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 50.00

2 181.75 Katy Buck Shaw oh 176.30 0.5973 wbp 99.21 0.00 0.00 45.00 0.00 45.00

1 198.25 Cierra Mougey Shaw oh 197.80 0.7828 wbp 137.79 0.00 0.00 62.50 0.00 62.50

Girls PL Fr-So

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best C/Cl SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 97.00 Kalie Lyden Shaw oh 96.80 3.5358 wfr-so 380.29 0.00 57.50 37.50 77.50 172.50

1 114.50 Ashley Avery Shaw oh 110.50 3.4565 wfr-so 424.39 0.00 60.00 -42.50 40.00 -95.00 92.50 192.50

1 123.25 Kristen Lute Shaw oh 122.90 3.8007 wfr-so 512.57 0.00 70.00 50.00 112.50 232.50

2 123.25 Victoria Baldridge Shaw oh 123.00 3.5118 wfr-so 473.99 0.00 77.50 45.00 92.50 215.00

3 123.50 Kelsey Holcomb Shaw oh 121.10 3.3801 wfr-so 451.94 0.00 67.50 42.50 95.00 205.00

1 132.25 Macy Jennings Shaw oh 130.70 3.2690 wfr-so 457.45 0.00 67.50 35.00 105.00 207.50

2 132.50 Shelby Griffith Shaw oh 132.10 3.3613 wfr-so 473.99 0.00 67.50 40.00 107.50 215.00

3 132.50 Crystal Potter Shaw oh 125.40 2.9018 wfr-so 396.83 0.00 57.50 40.00 82.50 180.00

1 148.75 Kari Jamison Shaw oh 144.90 3.4444 wfr-so 512.57 0.00 92.50 50.00 90.00 232.50

2 148.75 Destinee Allen Shaw oh 135.60 3.1217 wfr-so 446.43 0.00 65.00 40.00 97.50 202.50

3 148.75 Megan Alexander Shaw oh 142.30 2.6916 wfr-so 396.83 0.00 70.00 40.00 70.00 180.00

1 165.25 Allison Parrill Shaw oh 160.90 3.5254 wfr-so 556.66 0.00 80.00 42.50 130.00 252.50

2 165.25 Jordan Lyons Shaw oh 164.70 2.1031 wfr-so 336.20 0.00 47.50 32.50 72.50 152.50

1 181.75 Mandy Leece Shaw oh 176.60 3.8530 wfr-so 639.33 0.00 100.00 65.00 125.00 290.00

2 181.75 Katy Buck Shaw oh 176.30 3.4844 wfr-so 578.71 0.00 105.00 45.00 112.50 262.50

3 181.75 Hannah Kellis Shaw oh 178.50 3.2708 wfr-so 545.64 0.00 90.00 50.00 107.50 247.50

1 198.00 Alexis Barlow Shaw oh 195.50 3.3097 wfr-so 578.71 0.00 92.50 47.50 122.50 262.50

2 198.25 Hillary Kelly Shaw oh 190.10 3.0966 wfr-so 534.62 0.00 85.00 45.00 112.50 242.50

1 shw Brittany Evans Shaw oh 216.00 3.4773 wfr-so 639.33 0.00 107.50 55.00 127.50 290.00

Girls PL Jr-Sr

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best C/Cl SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 105.50 Suzanna Sanchez Alvin tx 102.20 5.3875 wjr-sr 611.78 0.00 105.00 102.50 52.50 127.50 122.50 277.50

2 105.50 Tiffany Riggs Shaw oh 104.80 3.8339 wjr-sr 446.43 0.00 57.50 -42.50 40.00 107.50 105.00 202.50

1 114.50 Taylor Jarrell Shaw oh 114.50 3.8556 wjr-sr 490.52 0.00 70.00 67.50 45.00 115.00 110.00 222.50

1 123.50 Becky Cox Shaw oh 119.90 3.1125 wjr-sr 413.36 0.00 60.00 35.00 92.50 187.50

1 132.50 Emily Boyd Shaw oh 129.00 2.9349 wjr-sr 407.85 0.00 65.00 37.50 82.50 185.00

1 148.75 Ashlee Anders Shaw oh 145.00 3.9231 wjr-sr 584.22 0.00 100.00 50.00 115.00 265.00

1 165.25 Brook Musser Shaw oh 149.10 3.4226 wjr-sr 518.08 0.00 82.50 42.50 110.00 235.00

1 181.75 Felicia Corlsin Leonard tx 171.30 5.2566 wjr-sr 859.79 0.00 160.00 152.50 -92.50 87.50 150.00 390.00

1 198.00 Francia Acosta Alvin tx 197.50 5.4882 wjr-sr 964.51 0.00 180.00 97.50 160.00 437.50

2 198.25 Cierra Mougey Shaw oh 197.80 3.6953 wjr-sr 650.40 0.00 115.00 62.52 117.50 295.02

3 198.25 Lauren Brassfield Shaw oh 190.40 3.2830 wjr-sr 567.68 0.00 87.50 47.50 122.50 257.50

1 shw Sarah Lawson Shaw oh 238.00 3.1787 wjr-sr 611.78 0.00 100.00 52.50 125.00 277.50
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Girls PS Fr-So

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best Curl SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 97.00 Kalie Lyden Shaw oh 96.80 2.6647 wfr-so 286.60 15.00 0.00 37.50 77.50 130.00

2 97.00 Jasmine Sherwood Ft Knox ky 89.40 2.7742 wfr-so 275.58 20.00 0.00 35.00 72.50 70.00 125.00

1 105.50 Jealyn Ballad Ft Knox ky 101.60 2.3435 wfr-so 264.55 17.50 0.00 30.00 72.50 120.00

1 114.50 Ashley Avery Shaw oh 110.50 2.8281 wfr-so 347.22 25.00 0.00 -42.50 40.00 -95.00 92.50 157.50

1 123.25 Kristen Lute Shaw oh 122.90 3.0651 wfr-so 413.36 25.00 0.00 50.00 112.50 187.50

1 123.50 Kelsey Holcomb Shaw oh 121.10 2.6793 wfr-so 358.25 25.00 0.00 42.50 95.00 162.50

2 123.50 Sierra Greenwich Ft Knox ky 120.30 2.6885 wfr-so 358.25 20.00 0.00 42.50 100.00 162.50

1 132.25 Macy Jennings Shaw oh 130.70 2.4813 wfr-so 347.22 17.50 0.00 35.00 105.00 157.50

2 132.50 CJ Deis Shaw oh 131.60 2.7464 wfr-so 385.81 27.50 0.00 42.50 105.00 175.00

3 132.50 Shelby Griffith Shaw oh 132.10 2.4624 wfr-so 347.22 10.00 0.00 40.00 107.50 157.50

4 132.50 Crystal Potter Shaw oh 125.40 2.2973 wfr-so 314.16 20.00 0.00 40.00 82.50 142.50

1 148.75 Brianna Jackson Ft Knox ky 143.40 2.6787 wfr-so 396.83 20.00 0.00 -45.00 42.50 -122.50 117.50 180.00

2 148.75 Destinee Allen Shaw oh 135.60 2.4280 wfr-so 347.22 20.00 0.00 40.00 97.50 157.50

3 148.75 Kelsey Broyles Shaw oh 137.80 2.1745 wfr-so 314.16 22.50 0.00 40.00 80.00 142.50

1 165.25 Allison Parrill Shaw oh 160.90 2.7226 wfr-so 429.90 22.50 0.00 42.50 130.00 195.00

2 165.25 Erin Floyd Ft Knox ky 150.10 2.5752 wfr-so 391.32 25.00 0.00 -45.00 42.50 -127.50 110.00 177.50

3 165.25 Taylor Seeling Shaw oh 156.40 2.0183 wfr-so 314.16 20.00 0.00 40.00 82.50 142.50

4 165.25 Jordan Lyons Shaw oh 164.70 1.6894 wfr-so 270.06 17.50 0.00 32.50 72.50 122.50

1 181.75 Mandy Leece Shaw oh 176.60 2.8565 wfr-so 473.99 25.00 0.00 65.00 125.00 215.00

1 198.00 Alexis Barlow Shaw oh 195.50 2.4271 wfr-so 424.39 22.50 0.00 47.50 122.50 192.50

2 198.25 Brooke Zettel Shaw oh 189.40 2.7166 wfr-so 468.48 30.00 0.00 62.50 120.00 212.50

3 198.25 Hillary Kelly Shaw oh 190.10 2.3304 wfr-so 402.34 25.00 0.00 45.00 112.50 182.50

1 shw Brittany Evans Shaw oh 216.00 2.4880 wfr-so 457.45 25.00 0.00 55.00 127.50 207.50

Girls PS Jr-Sr

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best C/Cl SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 105.50 Tiffany Riggs Shaw oh 104.80 3.1712 wjr-sr 369.27 22.50 0.00 -42.50 40.00 107.50 105.00 167.50

2 105.50 Jacqueline Werner Ft Knox ky 102.90 2.9887 wjr-sr 341.71 15.00 0.00 37.50 102.50 155.00

1 114.50 Taylor Jarrell Shaw oh 114.50 3.1625 wjr-sr 402.34 27.50 0.00 45.00 115.00 110.00 182.50

2 114.50 Marissa Kreiler Ft Knox ky 111.90 2.6154 wjr-sr 325.18 20.00 0.00 35.00 92.50 147.50

1 123.50 Becky Cox Shaw oh 119.90 2.3240 wjr-sr 308.64 12.50 0.00 35.00 92.50 140.00

1 132.50 Emily Boyd Shaw oh 129.00 2.2607 wjr-sr 314.16 22.50 0.00 37.50 82.50 142.50

1 148.75 Ashlee Anders Shaw oh 145.00 2.8128 wjr-sr 418.87 25.00 0.00 50.00 115.00 190.00

2 148.75 Jade D' Allesandris Shaw oh 132.90 2.4941 wjr-sr 352.74 20.00 0.00 37.50 102.50 160.00

1 165.25 Karissa Jackson Ft Knox ky 159.30 2.6995 wjr-sr 424.39 25.00 0.00 -45.00 42.50 130.00 125.00 192.50

2 165.25 Brook Musser Shaw oh 149.10 2.5123 wjr-sr 380.29 20.00 0.00 42.50 110.00 172.50

1 181.75 Brittany Rodriguez Ft Knox ky 169.40 2.3044 wjr-sr 374.78 22.50 0.00 37.50 110.00 170.00

1 198.25 Lauren Brassfield Shaw oh 190.40 2.5501 wjr-sr 440.96 25.00 0.00 52.52 122.50 200.02

1 shw Sarah Lawson Shaw oh 238.00 2.3482 wjr-sr 451.94 27.50 0.00 52.50 125.00 205.00
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Girls Unequip PL Fr-So

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best C/Cl SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 97.00 Kalie Lyden Shaw oh 96.80 3.5870 wfr-so 385.81 0.00 57.50 40.00 77.50 175.00

2 97.00 Jasmine Sherwood Ft Knox ky 89.40 3.3846 wfr-so 336.20 0.00 47.50 35.00 72.50 70.00 152.50

1 105.50 Jealyn Ballad Ft Knox ky 101.60 3.2223 wfr-so 363.76 0.00 62.50 30.00 72.50 165.00

1 114.50 Ashley Avery Shaw oh 110.50 3.4565 wfr-so 424.39 0.00 60.00 -42.50 40.00 -95.00 92.50 192.50

1 123.50 Kristen Lute Shaw oh 122.90 3.8007 wfr-so 512.57 0.00 70.00 50.00 112.50 232.50

2 123.50 Sierra Greenwich Ft Knox ky 120.30 3.7639 wfr-so 501.55 0.00 85.00 42.50 100.00 227.50

3 123.50 Kelsey Holcomb Shaw oh 121.10 3.3801 wfr-so 451.94 0.00 67.50 42.50 95.00 205.00

1 132.25 Shelby Griffith Shaw oh 132.10 3.3613 wfr-so 473.99 0.00 67.50 40.00 107.50 215.00

2 132.25 Macy Jennings Shaw oh 130.70 3.2690 wfr-so 457.45 0.00 67.50 35.00 105.00 207.50

3 132.50 Crystal Potter Shaw oh 125.40 2.9018 wfr-so 396.83 0.00 57.50 40.00 82.50 180.00

1 148.75 Kendra Bulthrop Marlow ok 148.90 3.4637 wfr-so 523.59 0.00 75.00 47.50 -125.00 115.00 237.50

2 148.75 Brianna Jackson Ft Knox ky 143.40 3.4972 wfr-so 518.08 0.00 75.00 -45.00 42.50 -122.50 117.50 235.00

3 148.75 Destinee Allen Shaw oh 135.60 3.1217 wfr-so 446.43 0.00 65.00 40.00 97.50 202.50

4 148.75 Abigail Rawley cy-f tx 142.60 2.7686 wfr-so 407.85 0.00 67.50 42.50 75.00 185.00

1 165.25 Allison Parrill Shaw oh 160.90 3.5254 wfr-so 556.66 0.00 80.00 42.50 130.00 252.50

2 165.25 Erin Floyd Ft Knox ky 150.10 3.5545 wfr-so 540.13 0.00 92.50 -45.00 42.50 -127.50 110.00 245.00

3 165.25 Jordan Lyons Shaw oh 164.70 2.1031 wfr-so 336.20 0.00 47.50 32.50 72.50 152.50

1 181.75 Mandy Leece Shaw oh 176.60 3.8530 wfr-so 639.33 0.00 100.00 65.00 125.00 290.00

1 198.25 Alexis Barlow Shaw oh 195.50 3.3097 wfr-so 578.71 0.00 92.50 47.50 122.50 262.50

2 198.25 Brooke Zettel Shaw oh 189.40 3.2280 wfr-so 556.66 0.00 70.00 62.50 120.00 252.50

3 198.25 Hillary Kelly Shaw oh 190.10 3.0966 wfr-so 534.62 0.00 85.00 45.00 112.50 242.50

1 shw Addie Paris Kearney mo 250.80 4.1123 wfr-so 810.19 0.00 142.50 72.50 155.00 152.50 367.50

2 shw Brittany Evans Shaw oh 216.00 3.4773 wfr-so 639.33 0.00 107.50 55.00 127.50 290.00

Girls Unequip PL Jr-Sr

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best C/Cl SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 105.50 Jacqueline Werner Ft Knox ky 102.90 4.0011 wjr-sr 457.45 0.00 67.50 37.50 102.50 207.50

2 105.50 Tiffany Riggs Shaw oh 104.80 3.8339 wjr-sr 446.43 0.00 57.50 -42.50 40.00 107.50 105.00 202.50

1 114.50 Taylor Jarrell Shaw oh 114.50 3.8556 wjr-sr 490.52 0.00 70.00 67.50 45.00 115.00 110.00 222.50

2 114.50 Marissa Kreiler Ft Knox ky 111.90 3.5906 wjr-sr 446.43 0.00 75.00 35.00 92.50 202.50

1 123.50 Becky Cox Shaw oh 119.90 3.1125 wjr-sr 413.36 0.00 60.00 35.00 92.50 187.50

1 132.25 Kelsey Dirksen Kearney mo 130.00 4.2243 wjr-sr 589.73 0.00 97.50 52.50 117.50 267.50

2 132.25 Emily Boyd Shaw oh 129.00 2.9349 wjr-sr 407.85 0.00 65.00 37.50 82.50 185.00

3 132.25 Jessica Balthrop Marlow ok 126.30 2.4083 wjr-sr 330.69 0.00 32.50 35.00 82.50 150.00

1 148.75 Ashlee Anders Shaw oh 145.00 3.9231 wjr-sr 584.22 0.00 100.00 50.00 115.00 265.00

1 165.25 Karissa Jackson Ft Knox ky 159.30 3.3305 wjr-sr 523.59 0.00 70.00 -45.00 42.50 130.00 125.00 237.50

2 165.25 Brook Musser Shaw oh 149.10 3.4226 wjr-sr 518.08 0.00 82.50 42.50 110.00 235.00

3 165.25 Midnight Rookstool Topeka ks 155.30 2.1692 wjr-sr 336.20 0.00 42.50 35.00 75.00 152.50

1 181.75 Brittany Rodriguez Ft Knox ky 169.40 2.7450 wjr-sr 446.43 0.00 55.00 37.50 110.00 202.50

1 198.25 Lauren Brassfield Shaw oh 190.40 3.3467 wjr-sr 578.71 0.00 87.50 52.50 122.50 262.50

1 shw Kelly Daugherty Kearney mo 255.20 3.1340 wjr-sr 622.80 0.00 97.50 65.00 120.00 282.50

2 shw Sarah Lawson Shaw oh 238.00 3.1787 wjr-sr 611.78 0.00 100.00 52.50 125.00 277.50
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Girls Power Press Fr-So

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best Clean SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 97.00 Jasmine Sherwood Ft Knox ky 89.40 1.4981 wfr-so 148.81 32.50 0.00 35.00 0.00 67.50

1 105.50 Jealyn Ballad Ft Knox ky 101.60 1.2694 wfr-so 143.30 35.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 65.00

1 123.50 Sierra Greenwich Ft Knox ky 120.30 1.5304 wfr-so 203.93 50.00 0.00 42.50 0.00 92.50

1 132.25 CJ Deis Shaw oh 131.60 1.2555 wfr-so 176.37 37.50 0.00 42.50 0.00 80.00

1 148.75 Brianna Jackson Ft Knox ky 143.40 1.3394 wfr-so 198.41 47.50 0.00 -45.00 42.50 0.00 90.00

2 148.75 Kelsy Broyles Shaw oh 137.80 1.1445 wfr-so 165.35 35.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 75.00

1 165.25 Erin Floyd Ft Knox ky 150.10 1.3783 wfr-so 209.44 52.50 0.00 -45.00 42.50 0.00 95.00

2 165.25 Taylor Seeling Shaw oh 156.40 1.0269 wfr-so 159.83 32.50 0.00 40.00 0.00 72.50

1 198.25 Brooke Zettel Shaw oh 189.40 1.3104 wfr-so 225.97 40.00 0.00 62.50 0.00 102.50

1 shw Addie Paris Kearney mo 250.80 1.6505 wfr-so 325.18 75.00 0.00 72.50 0.00 147.50

Girls Power Press Jr-Sr

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best Clean SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 105.50 Jacqueline Werner Ft Knox ky 102.90 1.4462 wjr-sr 165.35 37.50 0.00 37.50 0.00 75.00

1 114.50 Marissa Kreiler Ft Knox ky 111.90 1.1969 wjr-sr 148.81 32.50 0.00 35.00 0.00 67.50

1 132.25 Kelsey Dirksen Kearney mo 130.00 1.7371 wjr-sr 242.51 57.50 0.00 52.50 0.00 110.00

1 148.75 Jade D' Allesandris Shaw oh 132.90 1.0912 wjr-sr 154.32 32.50 0.00 37.50 0.00 70.00

1 165.25 Karissa Jackson Ft Knox ky 159.30 1.4023 wjr-sr 220.46 57.50 0.00 -45.00 42.50 0.00 100.00

1 181.75 Brittany Rodriguez Ft Knox ky 169.40 1.1183 wjr-sr 181.88 45.00 0.00 37.50 0.00 82.50

1 shw Kelly Daugherty Kearney mo 255.20 1.3590 wjr-sr 270.06 57.50 0.00 65.00 0.00 122.50
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Boys PL Fr-So

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best C/Cl SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 Jacob Roller Marlow ok 113.70 5.6715 fr-so 716.50 0.00 115.00 67.50 142.50 325.00

2 114.50 RJ Ebner Shaw oh 110.20 2.7908 fr-so 341.71 0.00 42.50 40.00 72.50 155.00

1 123.25 Cody Chaney Shaw oh 123.20 5.6260 fr-so 760.59 0.00 115.00 85.00 145.00 345.00

1 132.25 Clarington Lightfoot Everman tx 126.70 7.0241 fr-so 964.51 0.00 175.00 80.00 187.52 182.50 437.50

1 148.75 Joshua Butler Ringling ok 133.90 5.2373 fr-so 744.05 0.00 127.50 70.00 140.00 337.50

2 148.75 Brandon Nalley Duncan ok 141.10 4.2475 fr-so 622.80 0.00 95.00 67.50 120.00 282.50

1 165.25 Tanner Jenkins Velma ok 161.30 6.6503 fr-so 1052.70 0.00 165.00 117.50 195.00 477.50

2 165.25 Michael Grajeda Marlow ok 161.70 4.8411 fr-so 766.10 0.00 110.00 70.00 167.50 347.50

2 165.25 Kris Blauvelt Shaw oh 156.80 4.3917 fr-so 683.43 0.00 110.00 72.50 127.50 310.00

3 165.25 Evan Campos Mo City tx 164.60 3.7604 fr-so 600.75 0.00 85.00 65.00 122.50 272.50

X 165.25 Zach Walden Shaw oh 162.50 1.5986 fr-so 253.53 0.00 62.50 -50.00 102.50 115.00

1 181.75 Troy Norris Duncan ok 171.20 6.7432 fr-so 1102.30 0.00 182.50 112.50 205.00 500.00

2 181.75 Brodie Helton Marlow ok 173.40 4.1167 fr-so 677.91 0.00 102.50 62.50 142.50 307.50

1 198.25 Eric Dewitt shawn oh 192.30 4.8852 fr-so 848.77 0.00 105.00 92.50 187.50 385.00

2 198.25 Cody Swaffer shawn oh 196.00 3.4899 fr-so 611.78 0.00 102.50 60.00 115.00 277.50

1 242.50 Daniel Cox marlow ok 221.00 5.6933 fr-so 1058.21 0.00 172.50 102.50 205.00 480.00

2 242.50 Jake Wallace shreve la 237.40 5.2991 fr-so 1019.63 0.00 190.00 117.50 155.00 462.50

3 242.50 Alex Kovaleski shawn oh 238.30 4.1757 fr-so 804.68 0.00 122.50 92.50 150.00 365.00

4 242.50 Jaki Mowery shawn oh 239.30 3.9964 fr-so 771.61 0.00 102.50 82.50 165.00 350.00

1 275.50 Dylan Sells glade tx 254.00 7.2293 fr-so 1432.99 0.00 272.50 147.50 230.00 650.00

2 275.50 Robert Romero ft worth tx 275.30 5.8491 fr-so 1201.51 0.00 227.50 125.00 192.50 545.00

3 275.50 Jeff Vanzant shawn oh 256.40 3.9008 fr-so 777.12 0.00 127.50 77.50 147.50 352.50

X 275.50 Travis Crawford lucasville oh 271.20 0.0000 fr-so 0.00 0.00 230.00 157.50 -240.00 147.50

1 308.50 Jerico Whatley wilson ok 279.20 3.7615 fr-so 777.12 0.00 127.50 75.00 150.00 352.50
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Boys PL Jr-Sr

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best C/Cl SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 Cody Bowline Chandler ok 113.70 4.5808 jr-sr 578.71 0.00 90.00 60.00 112.50 262.50

1 123.25 Dylan Hood LG ok 122.90 6.6206 jr-sr 892.86 0.00 155.00 90.00 160.00 405.00

1 132.25 Payton Ward PP tx 130.50 7.4553 jr-sr 1041.67 0.00 175.00 -130.00 127.50 170.00 472.50

2 132.25 Brian Hickman Ratt ok 131.70 6.4687 jr-sr 909.40 0.00 147.50 92.50 172.50 412.50

1 148.75 Julian Garcia Marlow ok 148.50 5.5202 jr-sr 832.24 0.00 117.50 100.00 160.00 377.50

2 148.75 Anthony Caputo Shaw oh 148.20 5.2235 jr-sr 788.14 0.00 105.00 97.50 155.00 357.50

3 148.75 Brandon Cook Shaw oh 146.30 5.0766 jr-sr 760.59 0.00 107.50 75.00 162.50 345.00

4 148.75 Matt Perrine Shaw oh 137.00 5.0119 jr-sr 722.01 0.00 92.50 70.00 165.00 327.50

5 148.75 Carsten Kretschmann Shaw oh 147.00 3.0842 jr-sr 462.97 0.00 52.50 50.00 107.50 210.00

1 165.25 Coy Blake Henry ok 156.60 7.8372 jr-sr 1218.04 0.00 195.00 130.00 227.50 552.50

2 165.25 C. M. Fowler Canyon tx 160.40 5.9703 jr-sr 942.47 0.00 162.50 82.50 182.50 427.50

3 165.25 Robert Dolph Shaw oh 161.90 5.8786 jr-sr 931.44 0.00 142.50 102.50 177.50 422.50

4 165.25 Cody Douthit Bray ok 155.80 5.5806 jr-sr 865.31 0.00 125.00 92.50 175.00 392.50

5 165.25 Robert McClurce Shaw oh 165.10 4.7808 jr-sr 766.10 0.00 110.00 82.50 155.00 347.50

1 181.75 Daniel Coffeen LC nm 176.40 6.2020 jr-sr 1030.65 0.00 182.50 115.00 170.00 467.50

2 181.75 Alex Cattell Shaw oh 180.30 5.6078 jr-sr 942.47 0.00 147.50 100.00 180.00 427.50

3 181.75 Keaton Green Marlow ok 181.00 4.6836 jr-sr 788.14 0.00 102.50 85.00 170.00 357.50

4 181.75 Kyle Myers Shaw oh 178.90 4.6809 jr-sr 782.63 0.00 137.50 92.50 125.00 355.00

5 181.75 Garth Whitaker Shaw oh 179.10 4.6428 jr-sr 777.12 0.00 125.00 62.50 165.00 352.50

1 198.25 Alexander Lapinski amarillo tx 190.20 7.7534 jr-sr 1339.29 0.00 220.00 157.50 230.00 607.50

2 198.25 Ty Wallace okeema ok 196.60 7.6366 jr-sr 1339.29 0.00 222.50 -177.50 162.50 222.50 607.50

3 198.25 BJ Estridge shawn oh 195.10 6.6794 jr-sr 1168.44 0.00 170.00 142.50 217.50 530.00

4 198.25 Sammy Santiago B-D ok 194.80 5.8377 jr-sr 1019.63 0.00 155.00 120.00 187.50 462.50

5 198.25 Zach Fishel shawn oh 196.70 5.5596 jr-sr 975.54 0.00 150.00 97.50 195.00 442.50

X 198.25 Jacob Rankin duncan ok 194.70 0.0000 jr-sr 0.00 0.00 -187.50 0.00 0.00 -187.50

1 220.25 Quinton Thomas glade tx 215.80 8.7912 jr-sr 1614.87 0.00 290.00 282.50 190.00 260.00 732.50

2 220.25 Dante Landers okeema ok 215.80 7.4110 jr-sr 1361.34 0.00 245.00 135.00 237.50 617.50

3 220.25 Tyler Baughman shawn oh 217.40 5.9112 jr-sr 1091.28 0.00 195.00 112.50 187.50 495.00

4 220.25 Blake Grigsby B-D ok 207.20 5.7780 jr-sr 1041.67 0.00 160.00 102.50 210.00 472.50

1 242.50 Caleb Watson ia park tx 228.30 8.1405 jr-sr 1537.71 0.00 272.50 160.00 265.00 697.50

2 242.50 Dylan Jamison shawn oh 239.10 6.2281 jr-sr 1201.51 0.00 197.50 137.50 210.00 545.00

1 275.50 Justin Thacker ia park tx 263.10 8.4029 jr-sr 1692.03 0.00 312.50 187.50 182.50 272.50 767.50

2 275.50 Seth Beaird ratiff ok 250.30 7.3279 jr-sr 1444.01 0.00 232.50 150.00 272.50 655.00

3 275.50 Brad Warnock shawn oh 260.40 6.0450 jr-sr 1212.53 0.00 210.00 125.00 215.00 550.00

1 308.50 Nick Massie shawn oh 279.10 6.2180 jr-sr 1284.18 0.00 230.00 115.00 -240.00 237.50 582.50

1 shw Deitrick Spigner fox ok 402.50 5.3813 jr-sr 1460.55 0.00 245.00 172.50 245.00 662.50

2 shw Matt Davis shawn oh 310.10 6.0325 jr-sr 1300.71 0.00 205.00 -160.00 157.50 227.50 590.00
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Boys Power Sports Jr-Sr

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best C/Cl SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 123.25 Travis Mathews Ash mo 121.60 4.1589 jr-sr 556.66 45.00 0.00 70.00 137.50 252.50

1 132.25 Chris Deleon Ft Knox ky 128.80 5.2037 jr-sr 722.01 47.50 0.00 97.50 -197.50 182.50 327.50

1 148.75 T.J. Palmer NE oh 146.70 4.6726 jr-sr 699.96 57.50 0.00 85.00 175.00 317.50

2 148.75 Anthony Caputo Shaw oh 148.20 4.2737 jr-sr 644.85 40.00 0.00 97.50 155.00 292.50

3 148.75 Cole Anderson Lawson mo 134.90 4.3642 jr-sr 622.80 50.00 0.00 80.00 152.50 282.50

4 148.75 Brandon Cook Shaw oh 146.30 4.1202 jr-sr 617.29 42.50 0.00 75.00 162.50 280.00

5 148.75 Matt Perrine Shaw oh 137.00 4.2085 jr-sr 606.27 40.00 0.00 70.00 165.00 275.00

6 148.75 Carsten Kretschmann Shaw oh 147.00 2.6436 jr-sr 396.83 22.50 0.00 50.00 107.50 180.00

1 165.25 Nate Canha LS mo 163.30 5.7750 jr-sr 920.42 -90.00 85.00 0.00 112.50 220.00 417.50

2 165.25 Dario Shelton Ft Knox ky 163.70 5.1545 jr-sr 821.21 45.00 0.00 92.50 235.00 372.50

3 165.25 Thad Webb Ash mo 160.50 4.8989 jr-sr 771.61 62.50 0.00 102.50 185.00 350.00

4 165.25 Logan Frost NE oh 164.70 4.6545 jr-sr 744.05 52.50 0.00 97.50 187.50 337.50

5 165.25 Robert Dolph Shaw oh 161.90 4.6264 jr-sr 733.03 52.50 0.00 102.50 177.50 332.50

6 165.25 John Litchford Ash mo 164.10 4.1067 jr-sr 655.87 60.00 0.00 95.00 142.50 297.50

7 165.25 Robert McClurce Shaw oh 165.10 3.9209 jr-sr 628.31 47.50 0.00 82.50 155.00 285.00

X 165.25 Britton Freitas Joplin mo 158.20 1.9715 jr-sr 308.64 55.00 0.00 -107.50 192.50 140.00

1 181.75 Jacob Perkins Jeff ia 176.60 5.1484 jr-sr 854.28 67.50 0.00 137.50 182.50 387.50

2 181.75 Garrett Hughes Ash mo 179.30 4.5718 jr-sr 766.10 60.00 0.00 107.50 180.00 347.50

3 181.75 Alex Cattell Shaw oh 180.30 4.2960 jr-sr 722.01 47.50 0.00 100.00 180.00 327.50

4 181.75 Chris Ringen Ash mo 171.30 3.9762 jr-sr 650.36 50.00 0.00 87.50 157.50 295.00

5 181.75 A. J. McCall Ash mo 179.70 3.8497 jr-sr 644.85 47.50 0.00 87.50 157.50 292.50

6 181.75 Garth Whitaker Shaw oh 179.10 3.5232 jr-sr 589.73 40.00 0.00 62.50 165.00 267.50

7 181.75 Kyle Myers Shaw oh 178.90 3.4612 jr-sr 578.71 45.00 0.00 92.50 125.00 262.50

1 198.25 BJ Estridge shawn oh 195.10 5.2301 jr-sr 914.91 55.00 0.00 142.50 217.50 415.00

2 198.25 Zach Cooper ash mo 182.90 4.6921 jr-sr 793.66 57.50 0.00 125.00 177.50 360.00

3 198.25 Zach Fishel shawn oh 196.70 4.3032 jr-sr 755.08 50.00 0.00 97.50 195.00 342.50

4 198.25 William Black ash mo 183.40 3.4445 jr-sr 584.22 50.00 0.00 85.00 130.00 265.00

1 220.25 Tyler Baughman shawn oh 217.40 4.2692 jr-sr 788.14 57.50 0.00 112.50 187.50 357.50

1 242.50 Dylan Jamison shawn oh 239.10 4.6282 jr-sr 892.86 57.50 0.00 137.50 210.00 405.00

2 242.50 Kodie Cartwright ash mo 221.30 4.1457 jr-sr 771.61 55.00 0.00 112.50 182.50 350.00

X 242.50 Jordan Whiting trinity ky 233.10 1.0696 jr-sr 203.93 92.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 92.50

1 275.50 Brad Warnock shawn oh 260.40 4.4238 jr-sr 887.35 62.50 0.00 125.00 215.00 402.50

2 275.50 Cody Peak kenton oh 273.30 4.2794 jr-sr 876.33 52.50 0.00 135.00 210.00 397.50

1 308.50 Nick Massie shawn oh 279.10 4.2965 jr-sr 887.35 50.00 0.00 115.00 -240.00 237.50 402.50

2 308.50 Caleb Pipkin ash mo 290.30 2.8866 jr-sr 606.27 47.50 0.00 85.00 142.50 275.00

1 shw Matt Davis shawn oh 310.10 4.6011 jr-sr 992.07 65.00 0.00 -160.00 157.50 227.50 450.00
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Boys Power Sports Fr-So

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best C/Cl SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 Austin Hurst Ash mo 112.70 3.1250 fr-so 391.32 30.00 0.00 55.00 92.50 177.50

2 114.50 RJ Ebner Shaw oh 110.20 2.4307 fr-so 297.62 22.50 0.00 40.00 72.50 135.00

1 123.25 Cody Chaney Shaw oh 123.20 4.4437 fr-so 600.75 42.50 0.00 85.00 145.00 272.50

2 123.25 Josh Renshaw Ash mo 115.40 2.9659 fr-so 380.29 30.00 0.00 50.00 92.50 172.50

1 148.75 Austin Fletcher Ash mo 146.60 4.1972 fr-so 628.31 55.00 0.00 72.50 157.50 285.00

2 148.75 Cody Anderson Lawson mo 134.70 3.5198 fr-so 501.55 42.50 0.00 65.00 120.00 227.50

1 165.25 Richard Braun Ash mo 163.20 3.4948 fr-so 556.66 45.00 0.00 57.50 150.00 252.50

2 165.25 Kris Blauvelt Shaw oh 156.80 3.3646 fr-so 523.59 37.50 0.00 72.50 127.50 237.50

3 165.25 Dustin Adney Ash mo 159.40 3.2584 fr-so 512.57 45.00 0.00 77.50 110.00 232.50

4 165.25 Paul Robinson Lawson mo 150.90 2.7500 fr-so 418.87 30.00 0.00 57.50 102.50 190.00

5 165.25 Zach Walden Shaw oh 162.50 1.0078 fr-so 159.83 20.00 0.00 -50.00 102.50 72.50

1 181.75 Lonnie Miller Ash mo 166.80 4.0736 fr-so 655.87 50.00 0.00 82.50 165.00 297.50

1 198.25 Eric Dewitt shawn oh 192.30 4.1239 fr-so 716.50 45.00 0.00 92.50 187.50 325.00

2 198.25 Cody Jett ash mo 183.30 3.9015 fr-so 661.38 50.00 0.00 80.00 170.00 300.00

3 198.25 Cody Swaffer shawn oh 196.00 2.5467 fr-so 446.43 27.50 0.00 60.00 115.00 202.50

1 220.25 Nate Cline ash mo 215.30 4.0203 fr-so 738.54 50.00 0.00 97.50 187.50 335.00

1 242.50 Jacob Watson ash mo 221.30 3.8496 fr-so 716.50 52.50 0.00 97.50 175.00 325.00

2 242.50 Alex Kovaleski shawn oh 238.30 3.2033 fr-so 617.29 37.50 0.00 92.50 150.00 280.00

3 242.50 Jaki Mowery shawn oh 239.30 3.1686 fr-so 611.78 30.00 0.00 82.50 165.00 277.50

1 275.50 Jeff Vanzant shawn oh 256.40 2.9048 fr-so 578.71 37.50 0.00 77.50 147.50 262.50

1 308.50 Jake Justis ash mo 278.80 2.8318 fr-so 584.22 50.00 0.00 60.00 155.00 265.00
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Boys Unequip PL Fr-So

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best C/Cl SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 Nathan Russell Tren ky 112.00 4.8718 fr-so 606.27 0.00 90.00 65.00 120.00 275.00

2 114.50 RJ Ebner Shaw oh 110.20 2.7908 fr-so 341.71 0.00 42.50 40.00 72.50 155.00

1 123.25 Justin Eviedman Okeema ok 121.10 5.8533 fr-so 782.63 0.00 130.00 80.00 145.00 355.00

2 123.25 Cody Chaney Shaw oh 123.20 5.6260 fr-so 760.59 0.00 115.00 85.00 145.00 345.00

3 123.25 Chris Ullum Tren ky 120.70 5.5832 fr-so 744.05 0.00 110.00 75.00 152.50 337.50

4 123.25 Spencer Moran SPCO ky 122.10 5.2902 fr-so 710.98 0.00 112.50 85.00 125.00 322.50

5 123.25 Nick Landenwich Tren ky 122.50 5.0431 fr-so 677.91 0.00 95.00 75.00 137.50 307.50

6 123.25 Tyler Flaspoehler Tren ky 121.40 4.8931 fr-so 655.87 0.00 97.50 65.00 135.00 297.50

7 123.25 Francisco Gonzales LC nm 115.60 3.9906 fr-so 512.57 0.00 85.00 47.50 100.00 232.50

1 148.75 Conner Schwartz Tren ky 146.00 6.4141 fr-so 959.00 0.00 140.00 105.00 190.00 435.00

2 148.75 Jude Zoeller Tren ky 144.60 5.8267 fr-so 865.31 0.00 127.50 95.00 170.00 392.50

3 148.75 Ty Frakes Kearney mo 140.30 5.7293 fr-so 837.75 0.00 145.00 85.00 150.00 380.00

4 148.75 Jordan Harrington Kenton oh 139.40 4.6147 fr-so 672.40 0.00 90.00 75.00 140.00 305.00

1 165.25 Richard Douglas Tren ky 156.00 6.7449 fr-so 1047.19 0.00 162.50 117.50 195.00 475.00

2 165.25 Matthew Cookson Salina ks 158.00 5.7809 fr-so 903.89 0.00 140.00 100.00 170.00 410.00

3 165.25 Zach Cassady Tren ky 160.60 5.7001 fr-so 898.37 0.00 135.00 107.50 165.00 407.50

4 165.25 Brady Sims Kearney mo 151.50 5.6022 fr-so 854.28 0.00 137.50 90.00 160.00 387.50

5 165.25 Korey Kelso Lathrop mo 156.90 5.4507 fr-so 848.77 0.00 132.50 97.50 155.00 385.00

6 165.25 Morgan Fitzgerald Kearney mo 160.90 5.3754 fr-so 848.77 0.00 132.50 95.00 157.50 385.00

7 165.25 Justin Lisch Kenton oh 158.00 5.1464 fr-so 804.68 0.00 120.00 75.00 170.00 365.00

8 165.25 Stuart Ramsey LC nm 162.50 4.9694 fr-so 788.14 0.00 120.00 95.00 142.50 357.50

9 165.25 Kris Blauvelt Shaw oh 156.80 4.3917 fr-so 683.43 0.00 110.00 72.50 127.50 310.00

10 165.25 Paul Robinson Lawson mo 150.90 3.4375 fr-so 523.59 0.00 77.50 57.50 102.50 237.50

X 165.25 Zach Walden Shaw oh 162.50 1.5986 fr-so 253.53 0.00 62.50 -50.00 102.50 115.00

1 181.75 Wesley Linker Atwood ok 180.00 6.5369 fr-so 1096.79 0.00 160.00 110.00 227.50 497.50

2 181.75 Erico Smith SPCO ky 180.70 6.1349 fr-so 1030.65 0.00 165.00 110.00 192.50 467.50

3 181.75 Keanon Giles Holden ok 176.00 6.1164 fr-so 1014.12 0.00 172.50 90.00 197.50 460.00

4 181.75 Christain Zoeller Tren ky 172.50 5.8877 fr-so 964.51 0.00 147.50 110.00 180.00 437.50

5 181.75 Alex Clemons Kearney mo 178.90 5.4391 fr-so 909.40 0.00 140.00 100.00 172.50 412.50

6 181.75 Reid Speed Tren ky 175.50 5.3004 fr-so 876.33 0.00 132.50 97.50 167.50 397.50

7 181.75 Josh Pierce Kearney mo 172.10 4.6072 fr-so 755.08 0.00 117.50 75.00 150.00 342.50

X 181.75 Bryan Harris SPCO ky 176.70 -1.7262 fr-so -286.60 0.00 -130.00 0.00 0.00 -130.00

1 198.25 Cole Bengston kearney mo 192.70 6.4107 fr-so 1113.32 0.00 185.00 127.50 192.50 505.00

2 198.25 Shane Hatrtzler kearney mo 189.30 5.2443 fr-so 903.89 0.00 145.00 95.00 170.00 410.00

3 198.25 Collin Batesel kearney mo 188.60 5.1032 fr-so 876.33 0.00 145.00 75.00 177.50 397.50

4 198.25 Eric Dewitt shawn oh 192.30 4.8852 fr-so 848.77 0.00 105.00 92.50 187.50 385.00

5 198.25 Garrison Anderson kenton oh 195.00 4.6339 fr-so 810.19 0.00 117.50 80.00 170.00 367.50

6 198.25 Steven Miller happy tx 189.70 4.4148 fr-so 760.59 0.00 70.00 87.50 187.50 345.00

7 198.25 Cameron Foster kenton oh 197.10 4.0750 fr-so 716.50 0.00 115.00 72.50 137.50 325.00

8 198.25 Cody Swaffer shawn oh 196.00 3.4899 fr-so 611.78 0.00 102.50 60.00 115.00 277.50

1 220.25 Austin Smith trinity ky 216.10 5.4831 fr-so 1008.60 0.00 162.50 115.00 180.00 457.50

2 220.25 Nick Boehm kearney mo 203.30 5.2756 fr-so 942.47 0.00 165.00 92.50 170.00 427.50

3 220.25 Eric Waters kearney mo 213.50 4.8892 fr-so 892.86 0.00 145.00 102.50 157.50 405.00

4 220.25 Colton Champ kearney mo 210.80 4.5213 fr-so 821.21 0.00 132.50 82.50 157.50 372.50

5 220.25 Kyle Bottom kearney mo 214.20 4.1814 fr-so 766.10 0.00 110.00 80.00 157.50 347.50

6 220.25 Holden Roddy kenton oh 211.70 3.5138 fr-so 639.33 0.00 107.50 70.00 112.50 290.00

X 220.25 Anthony Massey trinity ky 217.10 0.0000 fr-so 0.00 0.00 157.50 110.00 -187.50 80.00

Page 9



xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

1 242.50 Derek Skiles kearney mo 235.50 5.5891 fr-so 1069.23 0.00 177.50 125.00 182.50 485.00

2 242.50 Alex Kovaleski shawn oh 238.30 4.1757 fr-so 804.68 0.00 122.50 92.50 150.00 365.00

3 242.50 Jaki Mowery shawn oh 239.30 3.9964 fr-so 771.61 0.00 102.50 82.50 165.00 350.00

1 275.50 Greg Harris kearney mo 261.50 6.0730 fr-so 1218.04 0.00 207.50 107.50 237.50 552.50

2 275.50 Austin Cook spencer ky 259.70 5.3174 fr-so 1063.72 0.00 172.50 107.50 202.50 482.50

3 275.50 Jeff Vanzant shawn oh 256.40 3.9008 fr-so 777.12 0.00 127.50 77.50 147.50 352.50

1 308.50 Tal Wayne Scaff sulphur ok 283.60 5.3071 fr-so 1102.30 0.00 205.00 105.00 190.00 500.00
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Boys Unequip PL Jr-Sr

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best C/Cl SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 Zack Wells OKC ok 133.00 4.5172 jr-sr 639.33 0.00 105.00 57.50 127.50 290.00

X 114.50 Lorenzo Saunders Tren ky 113.10 -3.6841 jr-sr -462.97 0.00 -105.00 -105.00 0.00 -210.00

1 123.25 James Brantley Watts ok 122.00 6.6489 jr-sr 892.86 0.00 -160.00 150.00 95.00 160.00 405.00

2 123.25 Bobby Conley Tren ky 121.00 6.1056 jr-sr 815.70 0.00 130.00 95.00 145.00 370.00

3 123.25 Tim Haysley Tren ky 122.60 5.7355 jr-sr 771.61 0.00 125.00 82.50 142.50 350.00

1 132.25 Ryan Rourk M. City ok 132.20 6.7957 jr-sr 959.00 0.00 172.50 97.50 165.00 435.00

2 132.25 Chris Deleon Ft Knox ky 128.80 6.7529 jr-sr 936.96 0.00 145.00 97.50 -197.50 182.50 425.00

3 132.25 Cody Jaggers SPCO ky 132.10 5.4329 jr-sr 766.10 0.00 115.00 87.50 145.00 347.50

1 148.75 Austin De La Porter Chandler ok 148.50 7.1288 jr-sr 1074.74 0.00 185.00 110.00 195.00 192.50 487.50

2 148.75 Brian Boggess Kearney mo 147.90 6.9543 jr-sr 1047.19 0.00 170.00 107.50 -200.00 197.50 475.00

3 148.75 Cooper Hahn OKC ok 143.30 6.8876 jr-sr 1019.63 0.00 177.50 100.00 185.00 462.50

4 148.75 Cameron Smith SPCO ky 142.60 6.3977 jr-sr 942.47 0.00 135.00 100.00 192.50 427.50

5 148.75 R. J. Traverson Kearney mo 148.00 5.8523 jr-sr 881.84 0.00 150.00 87.50 162.50 400.00

6 148.75 Anthony Caputo Shaw oh 148.20 5.2235 jr-sr 788.14 0.00 105.00 97.50 155.00 357.50

7 148.75 Brandon Cook Shaw oh 146.30 5.0766 jr-sr 760.59 0.00 107.50 75.00 162.50 345.00

8 148.75 Matt Perrine Shaw oh 137.00 5.0119 jr-sr 722.01 0.00 92.50 70.00 165.00 327.50

9 148.75 Cole Guthrie Kenton oh 143.70 4.6543 jr-sr 688.94 0.00 100.00 72.50 140.00 312.50

10 148.75 Carsten Kretschmann Shaw oh 147.00 3.0842 jr-sr 462.97 0.00 52.50 50.00 107.50 210.00

X 148.75 Nick Risen SPCO ky 148.40 -2.2617 jr-sr -341.71 0.00 -155.00 0.00 0.00 -155.00

1 165.25 Josh Reed Tren ky 160.60 6.8192 jr-sr 1074.74 0.00 167.50 105.00 215.00 487.50

2 165.25 Kelton Orr Kearney mo 163.70 6.6421 jr-sr 1058.21 0.00 187.50 97.50 195.00 480.00

3 165.25 Dario Shelton Ft Knox ky 163.70 6.5729 jr-sr 1047.19 0.00 155.00 92.50 227.50 475.00

4 165.25 Tyeler Cookson Salina ks 159.30 6.5559 jr-sr 1030.65 0.00 160.00 102.50 205.00 467.50

5 165.25 Gary Kuhnel Kearney mo 159.30 5.9950 jr-sr 942.47 0.00 145.00 112.50 170.00 427.50

6 165.25 Caleb Pryor Kearney mo 162.10 5.9409 jr-sr 942.47 0.00 165.00 92.50 170.00 427.50

7 165.25 Robert Dolph Shaw oh 161.90 5.8786 jr-sr 931.44 0.00 142.50 102.50 177.50 422.50

8 165.25 Trent Wright Kearney mo 161.40 5.8111 jr-sr 920.42 0.00 147.50 92.50 177.50 417.50

9 165.25 Shane Sheets SPCO ky 163.40 5.7024 jr-sr 909.40 0.00 137.50 102.50 172.50 412.50

10 165.25 Nathaniel Silver KR oh 165.10 5.3655 jr-sr 859.79 0.00 130.00 105.00 155.00 390.00

11 165.25 Mark Jacobs Kenton oh 157.80 5.3647 jr-sr 837.75 0.00 130.00 95.00 155.00 380.00

12 165.25 Robert McClurce Shaw oh 165.10 4.7808 jr-sr 766.10 0.00 110.00 82.50 155.00 347.50

x 165.25 Matt McConnell Tren ky 165.00 3.1318 jr-sr 501.55 0.00 155.00 -107.50 180.00 227.50

1 181.75 Bryan Sims Richard tx 180.20 7.0218 jr-sr 1179.46 0.00 192.50 137.50 205.00 535.00

2 181.75 Tyler Trout Kearney mo 178.70 6.5672 jr-sr 1096.79 0.00 175.00 117.50 205.00 497.50

3 181.75 Eric Doty SPCO ky 180.90 6.0298 jr-sr 1014.12 0.00 165.00 117.50 177.50 460.00

4 181.75 Josh Ryczek Kearney mo 175.00 5.9345 jr-sr 981.05 0.00 152.50 97.50 195.00 445.00

5 181.75 Matt Tyree Riverton ks 165.50 6.0208 jr-sr 964.51 0.00 157.50 97.50 182.50 437.50

6 181.75 Alex Cattell Shaw oh 180.30 5.6078 jr-sr 942.47 0.00 147.50 100.00 180.00 427.50

7 181.75 Travis Shadrach Kearney mo 178.90 5.1095 jr-sr 854.28 0.00 177.50 100.00 110.00 387.50

8 181.75 Nick Pierce Kearney mo 177.00 5.0374 jr-sr 837.75 0.00 135.00 87.50 157.50 380.00

9 181.75 Kyle Myers Shaw oh 178.90 4.6809 jr-sr 782.63 0.00 137.50 92.50 125.00 355.00

10 181.75 Garth Whitaker Shaw oh 179.10 4.6428 jr-sr 777.12 0.00 125.00 62.50 165.00 352.50

X 181.75 Skyler McReynolds Madison ky 178.30 1.2864 jr-sr 214.95 0.00 180.00 155.00 -237.50 97.50

1 198.25 Colby Garrett porter ok 191.00 7.9961 jr-sr 1383.39 0.00 230.00 227.50 160.00 240.00 627.50

2 198.25 Philip Kalal olmstad oh 193.40 7.6840 jr-sr 1339.29 0.00 217.50 167.50 165.00 225.00 607.50

3 198.25 Alex Russell trinity ky 198.10 7.3788 jr-sr 1300.71 0.00 197.50 147.50 245.00 590.00

4 198.25 Kristian Johnson clarkston mi 189.40 7.4467 jr-sr 1284.18 0.00 220.00 122.50 240.00 582.50

Page 11



xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

5 198.25 Kyle Street kearney mo 197.30 6.9832 jr-sr 1229.06 0.00 197.50 120.00 240.00 557.50

6 198.25 BJ Estridge shawn oh 195.10 6.6794 jr-sr 1168.44 0.00 170.00 142.50 217.50 530.00

7 198.25 Ashton Hiatt kearney mo 191.60 5.9855 jr-sr 1036.16 0.00 170.00 117.50 182.50 470.00

8 198.25 Korey Hartman spencer ky 189.90 5.9441 jr-sr 1025.14 0.00 155.00 105.00 205.00 465.00

9 198.25 Zach Fishel shawn oh 196.70 5.5596 jr-sr 975.54 0.00 150.00 97.50 195.00 442.50

10 198.25 Kyle Kinney kearney mo 198.20 4.9063 jr-sr 865.31 0.00 140.00 82.50 170.00 392.50

11 198.25 Tyler Jones kenton oh 185.90 4.9434 jr-sr 843.26 0.00 130.00 97.50 155.00 382.50

1 220.25 Jimmy Kolb dover oh 218.90 8.4911 jr-sr 1570.78 0.00 255.00 185.00 272.50 712.50

2 220.25 Mark Krause kearney mo 205.70 7.2497 jr-sr 1300.71 0.00 222.50 140.00 227.50 590.00

3 220.25 Jake Wilson trinity ky 219.10 6.5188 jr-sr 1207.02 0.00 177.50 147.50 222.50 547.50

4 220.25 Jacob Beckett kearney mo 212.00 5.9892 jr-sr 1091.28 0.00 200.00 95.00 200.00 495.00

5 220.25 Tyler Baughman shawn oh 217.40 5.9112 jr-sr 1091.28 0.00 195.00 112.50 187.50 495.00

6 220.25 Jordan Cavage kearney mo 206.60 6.0400 jr-sr 1085.77 0.00 192.50 110.00 190.00 492.50

7 220.25 Nathan McFadden kenton oh 210.50 5.5914 jr-sr 1014.12 0.00 137.50 132.50 190.00 460.00

8 220.25 David Cross spencer ky 214.30 5.1115 jr-sr 936.96 0.00 145.00 100.00 180.00 425.00

X 220.25 Jordan Schertz mackina il 214.30 0.0000 jr-sr 0.00 0.00 185.00 0.00 0.00 185.00

X 220.25 Frankie Brown pocola ok 209.60 0.0000 jr-sr 0.00 0.00 -240.00 0.00 245.00 5.00

1 242.50 Ja Rod Jackson boynton ok 224.70 7.8013 jr-sr 1460.55 0.00 275.00 270.00 120.00 272.50 662.50

2 242.50 Joe Windsor kearney mo 221.10 7.4987 jr-sr 1394.41 0.00 -272.50 262.50 130.00 240.00 632.50

3 242.50 Dylan Jamison shawn oh 239.10 6.2281 jr-sr 1201.51 0.00 197.50 137.50 210.00 545.00

4 242.50 Stephen Burba brooks ky 236.90 5.8270 jr-sr 1118.83 0.00 172.50 140.00 195.00 507.50

5 242.50 Matt O'Dell kearney mo 223.40 5.8354 jr-sr 1091.28 0.00 177.50 112.50 205.00 495.00

X 242.50 Jordan Whiting trinity ky 233.10 2.3704 jr-sr 451.94 0.00 205.00 0.00 0.00 205.00

1 275.50 Ethan Reedy mustang ok 266.30 7.2667 jr-sr 1471.57 0.00 240.00 175.00 252.50 667.50

2 275.50 Eric Frey trinity ky 273.90 6.8625 jr-sr 1405.43 0.00 230.00 170.00 237.50 637.50

3 275.50 Brad Warnock shawn oh 260.40 6.0450 jr-sr 1212.53 0.00 210.00 125.00 215.00 550.00

4 275.50 Ryan Stroble kenton oh 254.90 4.6927 jr-sr 931.44 0.00 140.00 117.50 165.00 422.50

5 275.50 Kyle Everett kenton oh 246.90 3.9434 jr-sr 771.61 0.00 120.00 85.00 145.00 350.00

1 308.50 Jacob Fry joplin mo 295.20 6.3866 jr-sr 1350.32 0.00 235.00 142.50 235.00 612.50

2 308.50 Nick Massie shawn oh 279.10 6.2180 jr-sr 1284.18 0.00 230.00 115.00 -240.00 237.50 582.50

3 308.50 Jeremiah Smith spencer ky 292.80 4.7902 jr-sr 1008.60 0.00 170.00 112.50 175.00 457.50

1 shw Cody Chance coweta ok 343.30 6.8569 jr-sr 1587.31 0.00 285.00 155.00 -290.00 280.00 720.00

2 shw Matt Davis shawn oh 310.10 6.0325 jr-sr 1300.71 0.00 205.00 -160.00 157.50 227.50 590.00

3 shw Kenny Lehman kearney mo 208.90 6.6126 jr-sr 1196.00 0.00 212.50 -125.00 122.50 207.50 542.50
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Boys Power Press Fr-So

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best Clean SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 114.50 RJ Ebner Shaw oh 110.20 1.3504 fr-so 165.35 35.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 75.00

1 123.25 Francisco Gonzales LC nm 115.60 1.7593 fr-so 225.97 55.00 0.00 47.50 0.00 102.50

1 148.75 Ty Frakes Kearney mo 140.30 2.6385 fr-so 385.81 90.00 0.00 85.00 0.00 175.00

1 165.25 Korey Kelso Lathrop mo 156.90 2.7254 fr-so 424.39 95.00 0.00 97.50 0.00 192.50

2 165.25 Morgan Fitzgerald Kearney mo 160.90 2.4783 fr-so 391.32 82.50 0.00 95.00 0.00 177.50

3 165.25 Stuart Ramsey LC nm 162.50 2.4326 fr-so 385.81 80.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 175.00

4 165.25 Brady Sims Kearney mo 151.50 2.4577 fr-so 374.78 80.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 170.00

1 181.75 Alex Clemons Kearney mo 178.90 2.6701 fr-so 446.43 102.50 0.00 100.00 0.00 202.50

2 181.75 Josh Pierce Kearney mo 172.10 2.1859 fr-so 358.25 87.50 0.00 75.00 0.00 162.50

1 198.25 Cole Bengston kearney mo 192.70 3.0149 fr-so 523.59 110.00 0.00 127.50 0.00 237.50

2 198.25 Shane Hatrtzler kearney mo 189.30 2.6861 fr-so 462.97 115.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 210.00

3 198.25 Collin Batesel kearney mo 188.60 1.9578 fr-so 336.20 77.50 0.00 75.00 0.00 152.50

1 220.25 Nick Boehm kearney mo 203.30 2.4681 fr-so 440.92 107.50 0.00 92.50 0.00 200.00

2 220.25 Eric Waters kearney mo 213.50 2.4144 fr-so 440.92 97.50 0.00 102.50 0.00 200.00

3 220.25 Colton Champ kearney mo 210.80 2.1241 fr-so 385.81 92.50 0.00 82.50 0.00 175.00

4 220.25 Kyle Bottom kearney mo 214.20 1.9553 fr-so 358.25 82.50 0.00 80.00 0.00 162.50

1 242.50 Derek Skiles kearney mo 235.50 2.7945 fr-so 534.62 117.50 0.00 125.00 0.00 242.50 4

1 275.50 Greg Harris kearney mo 261.50 2.4182 fr-so 485.01 112.50 0.00 107.50 0.00 220.00
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xxx State PL/BP /PS Championships xx-xx-00

Boys Power Press Jr-Sr

Pl. Wt.Cl. Name School St. B.W.T TL Coef Meet Power Uequip PP Tl. Lbs. C-4ar Best Clean SQ-4ar Best SQ BP-4ar Best BP DL-4ar Best DL TL Kgs

1 123.25 Tim Haysley Tren ky 122.60 2.6629 jr-sr 358.25 80.00 0.00 82.50 0.00 162.50

1 132.25 Chris Deleon Ft Knox ky 128.80 3.0587 jr-sr 424.39 95.00 0.00 97.50 0.00 192.50

1 148.75 Brian Boggess Kearney mo 147.90 3.3308 jr-sr 501.55 120.00 0.00 107.50 0.00 227.50

2 148.75 R. J. Traverson Kearney mo 148.00 2.5604 jr-sr 385.81 87.50 0.00 87.50 0.00 175.00

3 148.75 Brandon Cook Shaw oh 146.30 2.2808 jr-sr 341.71 80.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 155.00

4 148.75 Matt Perrine Shaw oh 137.00 2.1042 jr-sr 303.13 67.50 0.00 70.00 0.00 137.50

1 165.25 Gary Kuhnel Kearney mo 159.30 3.0851 jr-sr 485.01 107.50 0.00 112.50 0.00 220.00

2 165.25 Kelton Orr Kearney mo 163.70 2.9751 jr-sr 473.99 117.50 0.00 97.50 0.00 215.00

3 165.25 Trent Wright Kearney mo 161.40 2.8881 jr-sr 457.45 115.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 207.50

4 165.25 Dario Shelton Ft Knox ky 163.70 2.8021 jr-sr 446.43 110.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 202.50

5 165.25 Caleb Pryor Kearney mo 162.10 2.6056 jr-sr 413.36 95.00 0.00 92.50 0.00 187.50

6 165.25 Robert Dolph Shaw oh 161.90 2.5741 jr-sr 407.85 82.50 0.00 102.50 0.00 185.00

7 165.25 Robert McClurce Shaw oh 165.10 2.3732 jr-sr 380.29 90.00 0.00 82.50 0.00 172.50

1 181.75 Tyler Trout Kearney mo 178.70 3.3661 jr-sr 562.17 137.50 0.00 117.50 0.00 255.00

2 181.75 Travis Shadrach Kearney mo 178.90 2.7690 jr-sr 462.97 110.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 210.00

3 181.75 Josh Ryczek Kearney mo 175.00 2.7672 jr-sr 457.45 110.00 0.00 97.50 0.00 207.50

4 181.75 Alex Cattell Shaw oh 180.30 2.5907 jr-sr 435.41 97.50 0.00 100.00 0.00 197.50

5 181.75 Nick Pierce Kearney mo 177.00 2.4193 jr-sr 402.34 95.00 0.00 87.50 0.00 182.50

1 198.25 Kyle Street kearney mo 197.30 3.2567 jr-sr 573.20 140.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 260.00

2 198.25 BJ Estridge shawn oh 195.10 3.2099 jr-sr 561.51 112.20 0.00 142.50 0.00 254.70

3 198.25 Ashton Hiatt kearney mo 191.60 2.9291 jr-sr 507.06 112.50 0.00 117.50 0.00 230.00

4 198.25 Zach Fishel shawn oh 196.70 2.4814 jr-sr 435.41 100.00 0.00 97.50 0.00 197.50

5 198.25 Kyle Kinney kearney mo 198.20 2.2500 jr-sr 396.83 97.50 0.00 82.50 0.00 180.00

1 220.25 Mark Krause kearney mo 205.70 3.5327 jr-sr 633.82 147.50 0.00 140.00 0.00 287.50

2 220.25 Jacob Beckett kearney mo 212.00 2.6618 jr-sr 485.01 125.00 0.00 95.00 0.00 220.00

3 220.25 Jordan Cavage kearney mo 206.60 2.6368 jr-sr 473.99 105.00 0.00 110.00 0.00 215.00

4 220.25 Tyler Baughman shawn oh 217.40 2.4481 jr-sr 451.94 92.50 0.00 112.50 0.00 205.00

1 242.50 Joe Windsor kearney mo 221.10 3.4085 jr-sr 633.82 157.50 0.00 130.00 0.00 287.50

2 242.50 Stephen Burba brooks ky 236.90 2.8704 jr-sr 551.15 110.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 250.00

3 242.50 Dylan Jamison shawn oh 239.10 2.5712 jr-sr 496.04 87.50 0.00 137.50 0.00 225.00

4 242.50 Matt O'Dell kearney mo 223.40 2.5641 jr-sr 479.50 105.00 0.00 112.50 0.00 217.50

1 275.50 Brad Warnock shawn oh 260.40 2.6378 jr-sr 529.10 115.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 240.00

1 308.50 Nick Massie shawn oh 279.10 2.2684 jr-sr 468.48 97.50 0.00 115.00 0.00 212.50

1 shw Matt Davis shawn oh 310.10 2.6073 jr-sr 562.17 97.50 0.00 -160.00 157.50 0.00 255.00

2 shw Kenny Lehman kearney mo 208.90 2.8644 jr-sr 518.08 112.50 0.00 -125.00 122.50 0.00 235.00
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